

Item no 5.35

QUESTION NO 35

By Councillor Burgess for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 1 February 2018

Question (1) How many pool vehicles of each fuel type (electric, hybrid, petrol, diesel) does the council have?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What was the total mileage done by pool vehicles for each of the last five years?

Answer (2)